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Memorandum 

 

To:  All Employees 

 

From:  Sherri, Bonneville County Personnel Department 

 

Date:  December 29, 2015 

 

Re:  HOLIDAYS for 2016 

 

 

 

Please note on your calendars for 2016 the following dates for County holidays. 

 

 

January 1, 2016  Friday   New Year’s Day Holiday 

January 18, 2016  Monday  Martin Luther King Jr. Birthday 

February 15, 2016  Monday  President’s Day 

May 30, 2016   Monday  Memorial Day 

July 4, 2016   Monday  Independence Day 

September 5, 2016  Monday  Labor Day 

October 10, 2016  Monday  Columbus Day 

November 11, 2016  Friday   Veterans Day 

November 24, 2016  Thursday  Thanksgiving Day 

November 25, 2016  Friday   Thanksgiving Day after 

December 26, 2016  Monday  Christmas Day Holiday 

 

 

Thank you and have a terrific year! 
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